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Part
No.

C136896
C136897
C136898
KF141860
C138512
C136899
C136901
C136902
C136903
S021071
C136905
C141028
C136906
KF125161
C136908
S025101
C136910
C136911
S013107
G072185
C136914
C136915
KF124281
KF125248
C136919
KF138242
KF125250
CA127043
KF125206
C136925
C136926
C136927
C136929
C136934
C136936
C136937
C136938
C136939
C136940
C136941
C136942
P002525
C136944
C136945
C136946
C139702
C128495
C050588
CA144007
KF141861
KF142108
KF141865
CA157797
8940162659
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Description

Housing-Motor

Screw-Motor Housing
Guard-4 in. (100 mm)Wheel
Guard-(125 mm 5") (854 E)
Nut-Wheel Retaining
Nut-Wheel Retaining 16mm
Handle-Dead

Retainer

Gasket

Bearing-Ball

Gear-Bevel

Shaft-Gear (854)(3/8"-24 Thd.)
Shaft-Gear (854 E)(M10x1.5 Thd.)
Key

Ring-Retaining

Bearing-Ball

Pinion

Screw-Deflector

Bearing-Ball

Bearing Ball

Spacer

Plate-Front End

Dowel

Liner

Rotor

Blade Set-Rotor (4)
Plate-Upper End

Lockwasher

Screw

O-Ring

Wrench-Wheel Spanner (854)
Wrench-Stop Spanner (854/854E)
Washer-Wavy
Deflector-Exhaust

Ring-Lock

Nut-Coupling

Nut-Valve

0O-Ring-Valve Nut
Spring-Valve

Ball-Valve

Housing-Valve

Reducing Busing-Inlet
Pin-Valve Housing

Pin-Stop Valve

Lever-Throttle

Wrench-5/8" Open End (854)
Adaptor-Wheel (854)
Nut-Wheel Ret (854)

Warning Decal

Collar-Wheel .871D (854E)
Adaptor-Wheel M10Thd. (854E)
Wrench-Spanner 28 mm (854E)
Decal-Guard Warning
Governor Assembly
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Tune-Up Kit

C138089 (Incl: Index Nos. 8, 9, 10, 14, 15, 17, 18 & 25)
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